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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI  81 18.29Skutley, Anna E

CVY-WI  82 18.87Albright, Hallie

ECY-WI  73 19.37Berg, Piper C

CVY-WI  84 19.73Branville, Elise

CVY-WI  85 19.83Ohime, Siona

CVY-WI  66 20.55Hayden, Hailey

NLAC-WI  77 21.26Regan, Elle O

BRYS-WI  88 21.80Parker, Gracie M

ECY-WI  89 22.35Birkholz, Hailey M

ECY-WI  610 22.57Parker, Addalyn C

CVY-WI  711 22.59Wedemeyer, Brynn

ECY-WI  812 22.64Sande, Izzy J

Swarm-MN  813 23.43Herber, Natalie R

BRYS-WI  814 24.32Tubbs, Alyssa N

ECY-WI  615 25.27Sheehan, Aubrey C

CVY-WI  716 25.52Leinenkugel, Elin

CVY-WI  717 26.43Zwiefelhofer, Isabella

ECY-WI  718 26.60Lutteke, Rylan A

ECY-WI  819 27.59Rosciszewski, Emily J

ECAC-WI  820 27.76Radtke, Ruthie

CVY-WI  821 29.29Steinmetz, Taryn

ECY-WI  622 31.76Finstad, Iayah C

ECAC-WI  723 33.89Buchman, Elise

CVY-WI  624 37.04Rogge, Iris

ECY-WI  825 39.76Holty, Lundynn M

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 40.02Woods, Erin

ECY-WI  82 41.47Skutley, Anna E

CVY-WI  83 42.94Branville, Callie

CVY-WI  64 44.90Hayden, Hailey

ECY-WI  85 49.56Sande, Izzy J

ECY-WI  76 51.29Berg, Piper C

CVY-WI  77 51.56Wedemeyer, Brynn

ECY-WI  68 51.60Parker, Addalyn C

NLAC-WI  79 52.37Regan, Elle O

ECY-WI  810 54.72Birkholz, Hailey M

BRYS-WI  811 55.90Tubbs, Alyssa N

CVY-WI  712 57.51Leinenkugel, Elin

CVY-WI  713 58.85Zwiefelhofer, Isabella

ECY-WI  714 1:00.15Lutteke, Rylan A

Swarm-MN  815 1:00.29Herber, Natalie R

ECY-WI  616 1:01.98Sheehan, Aubrey C

ECY-WI  817 1:03.48Holty, Lundynn M

ECY-WI  818 1:09.03Rosciszewski, Emily J

CVY-WI  819 1:09.47Steinmetz, Taryn

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI  71 22.73Regan, Elle O

ECY-WI  82 23.48Birkholz, Hailey M

CVY-WI  83 23.53Ohime, Siona

ECY-WI  74 24.66Berg, Piper C

BRYS-WI  85 24.81Tubbs, Alyssa N

ECY-WI  86 25.17Sande, Izzy J

CVY-WI  77 25.85Wedemeyer, Brynn

ECY-WI  68 26.39Sheehan, Aubrey C

ECY-WI  69 26.86Finstad, Iayah C

BRYS-WI  810 26.92Parker, Gracie M

Swarm-MN  811 27.51Herber, Natalie R

CVY-WI  712 27.64Zwiefelhofer, Isabella

ECY-WI  813 28.38Rosciszewski, Emily J

CVY-WI  714 28.74Leinenkugel, Elin

ECY-WI  715 29.29Lutteke, Rylan A

ECAC-WI  716 32.51Buchman, Elise

CVY-WI  617 32.99Rogge, Iris

ECY-WI  818 33.54Holty, Lundynn M

CVY-WI  819 33.64Steinmetz, Taryn

ECAC-WI  820 38.47Radtke, Ruthie

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 24.35Branville, Elise

CVY-WI  82 24.54Woods, Erin

CVY-WI  73 30.69Wedemeyer, Brynn

BRYS-WI  84 31.11Tubbs, Alyssa N

ECY-WI  8--- DQSkutley, Anna E

CVY-WI  7--- DQZwiefelhofer, Isabella

CVY-WI  8--- DQBranville, Callie

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 22.13Albright, Hallie

ECY-WI  82 23.91Sande, Izzy J

CVY-WI  83 24.17Ohime, Siona

CVY-WI  84 25.30Branville, Callie

FMTF-WI  85 25.95Larson, Alexis A

CVY-WI  66 28.25Hayden, Hailey

NLAC-WI  77 32.09Regan, Elle O

CVY-WI  78 32.30Leinenkugel, Elin

ECY-WI  6--- DQParker, Addalyn C

ECY-WI  6--- DQFinstad, Iayah C

ECY-WI  8--- DQBirkholz, Hailey M

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 1:40.67Woods, Erin

48.35 52.32

CVY-WI  82 1:54.75Branville, Elise

52.50 1:02.25

ECY-WI  83 1:59.20Skutley, Anna E

52.91 1:06.29

Swarm-MN  84 2:18.27Herber, Natalie R

1:02.12 1:16.15

ECY-WI  7--- DQBerg, Piper C

56.36 1:18.75

FMTF-WI  8--- DQLarson, Alexis A

58.76 1:00.11

ECY-WI  6--- DQParker, Addalyn C

59.52 1:18.55
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:18.06CVY-WI

1) Hayden, Hailey 6 2) Albright, Hallie 8

3) Branville, Elise 8 4) Woods, Erin 8

40.01 38.05

A2 1:53.84ECY-WI

1) Lutteke, Rylan A 7 2) Finstad, Iayah C 6

3) Sheehan, Aubrey C 6 4) Berg, Piper C 7

1:09.24 44.60

B3 1:54.89CVY-WI

1) Ohime, Siona 8 2) Zwiefelhofer, Isabella 7

3) Steinmetz, Taryn 8 4) Rogge, Iris 6

47.47 1:07.42

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.36ECY-WI

1) Birkholz, Hailey M 8 2) Parker, Addalyn C 6

3) Skutley, Anna E 8 4) Sande, Izzy J 8

56.22 44.14

B--- DQCVY-WI

1) Branville, Callie 8 2) Wedemeyer, Brynn 7

3) Hayden, Hailey 6 4) Leinenkugel, Elin 7

54.84 50.67

A--- DQCVY-WI

1) Albright, Hallie 8 2) Branville, Elise 8

3) Ohime, Siona 8 4) Woods, Erin 8

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 32.34Miller, Lily R

CVY-WI 102 32.57Spitz, Libby

CVY-WI 103 33.95Hayden, Lydia

NLAC-WI 104 34.26Miller, Lucy L

CVY-WI 105 35.51Albright, Mattie

ECY-WI 106 35.72Gunderson, Kaylee A

FMTF-WI 107 35.75Johnson, Alyssa K

Swarm-MN 108 37.09Rauss, Maddy M

ECY-WI  99 37.19Merkatoris, Emma M

CVY-WI 1010 37.33Beranek, Katie

ECY-WI 1011 37.86Crotteau, Kara M

ECY-WI  912 38.00Insteness, Julia R

FMTF-WI 1013 38.21Lord, Anna M

ECY-WI 1014 38.54Gluch, Bree

ECAC-WI 1015 38.89Vokovan, Riley

ECY-WI  916 39.44Burdick, Emily A

CVY-WI 1017 39.51Lunemann, Alyxandria

ECY-WI 1018 39.53Berg, Laney J

CVY-WI  919 40.17Stoner, Aria

CVY-WI 1020 40.46Mcilquham, Evvy

CVY-WI 1021 41.46Prince, Ava

ECAC-WI 1022 41.73Radtke, Ava

FMTF-WI 1023 41.96Nauman, Ashley M

ECY-WI 1024 42.12Grotjahn, Madi A

ECAC-WI 1025 42.19Duerkop, Caitlynn

ECY-WI 1026 42.41Holty, Makynlee J

CVY-WI 1027 43.58Jouppi, Maria

ECAC-WI  928 43.67Kuohujoki, Aoki

BRYS-WI 1029 43.73Wegman, Raven A

ECAC-WI  930 43.78Heldstab, Macey

BRYS-WI 1031 43.85Tubbs, Hannah S

ECY-WI  932 44.41Rouse, Becca J

FMTF-WI 1033 45.33Johnson, Bri L

CVY-WI  934 47.13Wundrow, Addison

BRYS-WI  935 47.58Kampen, Kendall M

CVY-WI 1036 48.73Ohime, Kairah

CVY-WI 1037 49.90Bergeman, Susan

FMTF-WI 1038 50.16Levere, yes Z

CVY-WI  939 52.43Boehm, Kalle

FMTF-WI  940 54.54Rose, Mary A

CVY-WI 1041 54.82Boehm, Ava

CVY-WI  942 55.22Holstad, Olivia

BRYS-WI  943 1:04.22Schweitzer, Elise M

Swarm-MN  944 1:04.70Cernohous, Annka E

BRYS-WI  945 1:06.47Schweitzer, Ava W

CVY-WI  946 1:30.69Bjork, Aydin

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 101 1:27.29Miller, Lily R

41.91 45.38

CVY-WI  92 1:29.84Arnold, Evelyn

41.34 48.50

NLAC-WI 103 1:33.30Bakken, Greta D

44.62 48.68

ECY-WI 104 1:37.00Gluch, Bree

46.39 50.61

FMTF-WI 105 1:37.10Lord, Anna M

45.23 51.87

FMTF-WI 106 1:37.12Johnson, Alyssa K

48.22 48.90

CVY-WI 107 1:37.17Bluemke, Julia

44.00 53.17

ECAC-WI 108 1:40.50Vokovan, Riley

49.24 51.26

ECAC-WI  99 1:44.26Kuohujoki, Aoki

45.60 58.66

Swarm-MN 1010 1:45.62Rauss, Maddy M

47.80 57.82

ECY-WI 1011 1:47.06Berg, Laney J

47.18 59.88

ECY-WI  912 1:50.89Burdick, Emily A

48.56 1:02.33

ECY-WI 1013 1:52.60Holty, Makynlee J

54.53 58.07

ECAC-WI 1014 1:54.42Duerkop, Caitlynn

55.28 59.14

BRYS-WI 1015 1:55.81Olson, Lily

49.47 1:06.34

ECAC-WI 1016 1:56.22Radtke, Ava

52.79 1:03.43

ECY-WI  917 1:58.78Rouse, Becca J

53.53 1:05.25
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI  9--- DQInsteness, Julia R

49.41 53.89

ECY-WI 10--- DQGrotjahn, Madi A

50.94 53.77

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 1:14.24Spitz, Libby

34.57 39.67

NLAC-WI 102 1:19.57Miller, Lucy L

36.33 43.24

FMTF-WI 103 1:19.85Johnson, Alyssa K

38.33 41.52

ECY-WI  94 1:27.10Merkatoris, Emma M

39.38 47.72

CVY-WI 105 1:27.24Bluemke, Julia

41.27 45.97

CVY-WI  96 1:32.79Stoner, Aria

45.02 47.77

Swarm-MN 107 1:32.95Rauss, Maddy M

45.39 47.56

CVY-WI 108 1:34.54Lunemann, Alyxandria

44.71 49.83

CVY-WI 109 1:40.50Mcilquham, Evvy

45.34 55.16

BRYS-WI 1010 1:42.13Olson, Lily

49.97 52.16

FMTF-WI  811 1:44.64Larson, Alexis A

50.87 53.77

CVY-WI  912 1:46.41Wundrow, Addison

49.46 56.95

CVY-WI  913 1:56.90Holstad, Olivia

51.53 1:05.37

CVY-WI 1014 1:57.73Bergeman, Susan

56.14 1:01.59

FMTF-WI  915 2:04.21Rose, Mary A

56.92 1:07.29

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 38.10Spitz, Libby

CVY-WI 102 39.21Hayden, Lydia

CVY-WI  93 40.19Arnold, Evelyn

NLAC-WI 104 40.29Bakken, Greta D

ECY-WI 105 40.99Gluch, Bree

ECY-WI 106 41.29Crotteau, Kara M

ECY-WI 107 41.49Gunderson, Kaylee A

ECY-WI  98 41.53Merkatoris, Emma M

CVY-WI 109 42.88Albright, Mattie

CVY-WI  910 44.52Stoner, Aria

CVY-WI 1011 44.78Beranek, Katie

FMTF-WI 1012 45.97Lord, Anna M

ECY-WI 1013 46.35Holty, Makynlee J

ECY-WI  914 46.45Burdick, Emily A

ECAC-WI 1015 46.67Duerkop, Caitlynn

ECY-WI 1016 46.91Berg, Laney J

BRYS-WI 1017 47.32Tubbs, Hannah S

CVY-WI  818 47.42Albright, Hallie

ECAC-WI 1019 48.37Radtke, Ava

BRYS-WI 1020 48.69Olson, Lily

BRYS-WI  921 49.65Kampen, Kendall M

FMTF-WI 1022 49.76Levere, yes Z

ECY-WI 1023 49.80Grotjahn, Madi A

CVY-WI 1024 50.12Jouppi, Maria

ECAC-WI  925 50.56Heldstab, Macey

CVY-WI 1026 52.25Prince, Ava

CVY-WI 1027 55.83Lunemann, Alyxandria

ECY-WI  928 56.65Rouse, Becca J

CVY-WI 1029 56.69Bergeman, Susan

FMTF-WI 1030 57.77Nauman, Ashley M

CVY-WI 1031 1:00.27Boehm, Ava

FMTF-WI  932 1:03.34Rose, Mary A

ECY-WI  833 1:03.64Rosciszewski, Emily J

CVY-WI  934 1:07.15Holstad, Olivia

BRYS-WI  935 1:11.95Schweitzer, Ava W

Swarm-MN  936 1:13.60Cernohous, Annka E

CVY-WI  937 1:51.38Bjork, Aydin

BRYS-WI 10--- DQWegman, Raven A

CVY-WI  9--- DQWundrow, Addison

CVY-WI  9--- DQBoehm, Kalle

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 44.42Albright, Mattie

ECY-WI 102 47.40Gunderson, Kaylee A

ECY-WI 103 47.81Gluch, Bree

ECY-WI 104 48.44Grotjahn, Madi A

CVY-WI 105 48.90Beranek, Katie

ECAC-WI 106 49.63Heers, Emmi

FMTF-WI 107 50.13Johnson, Alyssa K

ECY-WI 108 51.76Crotteau, Kara M

FMTF-WI  99 53.67Rose, Mary A

CVY-WI 1010 53.94Mcilquham, Evvy

CVY-WI 1011 54.45Prince, Ava

ECY-WI 1012 57.51Holty, Makynlee J

ECAC-WI 1013 57.81Radtke, Ava

FMTF-WI  814 1:05.29Larson, Alexis A

FMTF-WI 1015 1:17.66Nauman, Ashley M

CVY-WI 10--- DQBergeman, Susan

ECY-WI  9--- DQInsteness, Julia R

FMTF-WI 10--- DQLevere, yes Z

ECAC-WI  9--- DQHeldstab, Macey

ECY-WI  9--- DQRouse, Becca J

BRYS-WI 10--- DQWegman, Raven A

CVY-WI  9--- DQBoehm, Kalle

CVY-WI 10--- DQBoehm, Ava

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 101 41.63Gunderson, Kaylee A

NLAC-WI 102 42.27Miller, Lucy L

ECY-WI  93 43.15Merkatoris, Emma M
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 104 45.38Crotteau, Kara M

CVY-WI  95 45.41Arnold, Evelyn

FMTF-WI 106 46.08Lord, Anna M

CVY-WI 107 46.96Bluemke, Julia

ECAC-WI 108 50.86Vokovan, Riley

ECAC-WI  99 51.25Kuohujoki, Aoki

CVY-WI 1010 52.59Lunemann, Alyxandria

ECY-WI  911 53.09Burdick, Emily A

BRYS-WI 1012 53.40Olson, Lily

CVY-WI 1013 1:01.23Jouppi, Maria

CVY-WI 1014 1:02.92Ohime, Kairah

FMTF-WI 10--- DQLevere, yes Z

ECY-WI  9--- DQInsteness, Julia R

CVY-WI  9--- DQBoehm, Kalle

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.90CVY-WI

1) Spitz, Libby 10 2) Hayden, Lydia 10

3) Beranek, Katie 10 4) Arnold, Evelyn 9

32.86 34.30 35.32 35.42

A2 2:49.84FMTF-WI

1) Lord, Anna M 10 2) Johnson, Bri L 10

3) Levere, yes Z 10 4) Johnson, Alyssa K 10

26.84 58.20 54.51 30.29

B3 2:54.63CVY-WI

1) Bluemke, Julia 10 2) Albright, Mattie 10

3) Stoner, Aria 9 4) Boehm, Ava 10

40.64 36.23 41.18 56.58

A4 3:06.87BRYS-WI

1) Olson, Lily 10 2) Kampen, Kendall M 9

3) Tubbs, Hannah S 10 4) Wegman, Raven A 10

27.29 17.35 43.89 1:38.34

C5 3:25.01FMTF-WI

1) Larson, Alexis A 8 2) Regan, Elle O 7

3) Rose, Mary A 9 4) Nauman, Ashley M 10

40.05 16.68 46.18 1:42.10

C6 3:46.73CVY-WI

1) Prince, Ava 10 2) Bjork, Aydin 9

3) Mcilquham, Evvy 10 4) Jouppi, Maria 10

41.29 1:40.72 42.44 42.28

B7 4:08.20BRYS-WI

1) Schweitzer, Elise M 9 2) Schweitzer, Ava W 9

3) Tubbs, Alyssa N 8 4) Parker, Gracie M 8

1:07.84 14.17 47.19 1:59.00

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:38.37CVY-WI

1) Stoner, Aria 9 2) Albright, Mattie 10

3) Spitz, Libby 10 4) Arnold, Evelyn 9

42.90 43.33 38.64 33.50

A2 2:42.57ECY-WI

1) Crotteau, Kara M 10 2) Gluch, Bree 10

3) Gunderson, Kaylee A 10 4) Merkatoris, Emma M 9

40.87 47.52 38.68 35.50

A3 2:50.29BRYS-WI

1) Bakken, Greta D 10 2) Miller, Lucy L 10

3) Miller, Lily R 10 4) Tubbs, Hannah S 10

39.22 49.40 28.30 53.37

A4 2:58.74ECAC-WI

1) Kuohujoki, Aoki 9 2) Vokovan, Riley 10

3) Heers, Emmi 10 4) Duerkop, Caitlynn 10

47.04 42.72 46.96 42.02

B5 3:03.03ECY-WI

1) Holty, Makynlee J 10 2) Grotjahn, Madi A 10

3) Berg, Laney J 10 4) Insteness, Julia R 9

48.35 49.82 50.51 34.35

B6 3:04.21CVY-WI

1) Hayden, Lydia 10 2) Beranek, Katie 10

3) Bluemke, Julia 10 4) Boehm, Ava 10

39.89 48.83 33.94 1:01.55

C7 3:11.13CVY-WI

1) Mcilquham, Evvy 10 2) Jouppi, Maria 10

3) Lunemann, Alyxandria 10 4) Prince, Ava 10

46.15 57.10 46.81 41.07

D--- DQCVY-WI

1) Holstad, Olivia 9 2) Ohime, Kairah 10

3) Wundrow, Addison 9 4) Boehm, Kalle 9

1:02.68 57.96 1:13.98 48.60

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 28.90Spitz, Ella

ECY-WI 112 29.28Augustyn, Gabi S

CVY-WI 123 30.01Heinz, Ava

ECY-WI 124 30.11Scherf, Delaney A

NLAC-WI 115 30.48Beam, Jenna A

CVY-WI 126 30.56Stephens, Jaycee

ECY-WI 117 31.27Crotteau, Alexis K

ECY-WI 118 31.68Insteness, Ava R

ECY-WI 129 32.25Beltz, Katelyn M

NLAC-WI 1110 32.47Hanson, Liv S

ECY-WI 1111 32.84Gunderson, Ella E

CVY-WI 1112 33.56Beranek, Jenna

CVY-WI 1113 33.66Brenner, Emilee

CVY-WI 1214 34.19Larson, Madalaine

BRYS-WI 1215 34.40Batista, Sophia R

CVY-WI 1216 34.68Stary, Charlie

ECY-WI 1217 35.03Shultz, Ellie K

CVY-WI 1218 35.08Stringer, Sonya

FMTF-WI 1119 35.57Kline, Lauren A

CVY-WI 1120 36.22Rogge, Ivorie

CVY-WI 1221 37.50Wundrow, Joscelin

NLAC-WI 1122 37.77Koput, Alaina R

FMTF-WI 1223 38.19Samuels, Frankie G

CVY-WI 1124 38.27Schuelke, Emma

CVY-WI 1125 40.25Raber, Hannah

Swarm-MN 1126 43.12Mercer, J'Amy J

ECY-WI 1127 43.17Everson, Olivia B

CVY-WI 1128 46.76Lemler, Amanda

FMTF-WI 1129 47.32Mau, Addison R
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 1:02.18Spitz, Ella

30.06 32.12

ECY-WI 112 1:08.28Parker, Madisyn F

31.64 36.64

CVY-WI 123 1:08.80Stephens, Jaycee

33.12 35.68

ECY-WI 114 1:17.38Gunderson, Ella E

37.09 40.29

ECY-WI 125 1:18.17Beltz, Katelyn M

37.43 40.74

ECAC-WI 126 1:20.50Ryba, Jada

36.60 43.90

CVY-WI 127 1:24.61Wundrow, Joscelin

39.72 44.89

FMTF-WI 128 1:27.45Samuels, Frankie G

42.71 44.74

CVY-WI 119 1:28.14Schuelke, Emma

42.12 46.02

NLAC-WI 1110 1:32.24Koput, Alaina R

43.27 48.97

CVY-WI 1111 1:43.57Lemler, Amanda

48.50 55.07

CVY-WI 1212 1:45.75Ferguson, Aly

50.73 55.02

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 111 35.60Crotteau, Alexis K

ECY-WI 122 35.74Scherf, Delaney A

ECY-WI 113 37.90Gunderson, Ella E

CVY-WI 124 38.26Heinz, Ava

ECY-WI 125 38.79Shultz, Ellie K

CVY-WI 126 40.50Stringer, Sonya

CVY-WI 127 40.51Larson, Madalaine

FMTF-WI 118 42.77Kline, Lauren A

FMTF-WI 129 44.63Samuels, Frankie G

ECAC-WI 1210 48.87Ryba, Jada

CVY-WI 1211 48.91Ferguson, Aly

NLAC-WI 1112 49.65Koput, Alaina R

Swarm-MN 1113 52.13Mercer, J'Amy J

CVY-WI 1114 54.22Lemler, Amanda

FMTF-WI 1115 54.27Mau, Addison R

Swarm-MN 1116 57.35Cernohous, Arianna E

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 36.18Spitz, Ella

CVY-WI 122 39.61Stephens, Jaycee

ECY-WI 123 40.47Scherf, Delaney A

ECY-WI 114 44.08Insteness, Ava R

ECY-WI 125 44.59Beltz, Katelyn M

ECY-WI 126 45.65Shultz, Ellie K

CVY-WI 117 45.68Brenner, Emilee

CVY-WI 118 46.13Beranek, Jenna

CVY-WI 119 46.29Rogge, Ivorie

CVY-WI 1210 46.31Stary, Charlie

CVY-WI 1111 46.78Raber, Hannah

NLAC-WI 1112 48.06Hanson, Liv S

NLAC-WI 1113 50.31Koput, Alaina R

ECAC-WI 1214 50.58Ryba, Jada

Swarm-MN 1115 50.85Mercer, J'Amy J

CVY-WI 1216 51.12Ferguson, Aly

FMTF-WI 1217 54.15Samuels, Frankie G

Swarm-MN 11--- DQCernohous, Arianna E

FMTF-WI 11--- DQMau, Addison R

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 111 30.98Augustyn, Gabi S

NLAC-WI 112 32.12Beam, Jenna A

ECY-WI 123 33.50Scherf, Delaney A

ECY-WI 114 35.93Insteness, Ava R

ECY-WI 115 36.70Crotteau, Alexis K

ECY-WI 116 37.68Gunderson, Ella E

BRYS-WI 127 39.63Batista, Sophia R

CVY-WI 118 41.85Raber, Hannah

CVY-WI 129 41.90Stary, Charlie

FMTF-WI 1110 45.90Kline, Lauren A

FMTF-WI 11--- DQMau, Addison R

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 111 1:17.19Parker, Madisyn F

36.00 41.19

NLAC-WI 112 1:17.46Beam, Jenna A

36.09 41.37

CVY-WI 123 1:23.37Heinz, Ava

37.66 45.71

ECY-WI 114 1:23.99Insteness, Ava R

38.64 45.35

CVY-WI 115 1:27.82Brenner, Emilee

38.43 49.39

NLAC-WI 116 1:28.63Hanson, Liv S

42.77 45.86

CVY-WI 117 1:30.28Beranek, Jenna

42.02 48.26

ECY-WI 128 1:30.35Shultz, Ellie K

40.01 50.34

CVY-WI 119 1:38.99Rogge, Ivorie

49.49 49.50

CVY-WI 1210 1:51.22Ferguson, Aly

52.23 58.99

CVY-WI 12--- DQLarson, Madalaine

42.50 46.92

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 111 3:02.88Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

41.56 46.92 53.75 40.65

CVY-WI 122 3:30.37Wundrow, Joscelin

47.45 51.57 1:05.55 45.80

ECY-WI 12--- DQBeltz, Katelyn M

40.98 47.47 55.36 45.92
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results
 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.29CVY-WI

1) Heinz, Ava 12 2) Stephens, Jaycee 12

3) Brenner, Emilee 11 4) Spitz, Ella 12

30.13 32.61 34.34 28.21

B2 2:20.14CVY-WI

1) Stary, Charlie 12 2) Stringer, Sonya 12

3) Larson, Madalaine 12 4) Beranek, Jenna 11

35.20 34.69 35.51 34.74

C3 2:45.25CVY-WI

1) Lemler, Amanda 11 2) Rogge, Ivorie 11

3) Raber, Hannah 11 4) Schuelke, Emma 11

48.69 16.00 20.68 1:19.88

A4 2:47.31FMTF-WI

1) Koput, Alaina R 11 2) Samuels, Frankie G 12

3) Mau, Addison R 11 4) Kline, Lauren A 11

40.69 38.11 18.26 1:10.25

 
Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.01ECY-WI

1) Crotteau, Alexis K 11 2) Parker, Madisyn F 11

3) Augustyn, Gabi S 11 4) Scherf, Delaney A 12

34.61 42.04 26.99 29.37

A2 2:18.27CVY-WI

1) Heinz, Ava 12 2) Spitz, Ella 12

3) Stephens, Jaycee 12 4) Brenner, Emilee 11

36.75 34.66 34.04 32.82

A3 2:23.36BRYS-WI

1) Laufenberg, Lyndsi J 11 2) Batista, Sophia R 12

3) Beam, Jenna A 11 4) Hanson, Liv S 11

40.72 43.30 27.40 31.94

B4 2:29.97ECY-WI

1) Gunderson, Ella E 11 2) Beltz, Katelyn M 12

3) Insteness, Ava R 11 4) Shultz, Ellie K 12

37.51 42.58 35.73 34.15

B5 2:39.84CVY-WI

1) Stringer, Sonya 12 2) Beranek, Jenna 11

3) Stary, Charlie 12 4) Larson, Madalaine 12

40.25 48.78 44.29 26.52

C6 2:57.43CVY-WI

1) Ferguson, Aly 12 2) Rogge, Ivorie 11

3) Wundrow, Joscelin 12 4) Schuelke, Emma 11

47.34 44.91 46.19 38.99

A7 3:58.29Swarm-MN

1) Cernohous, Arianna E 11 2) Mercer, J'Amy J 11

3) Herber, Natalie R 8 4) Cernohous, Annka E 9

57.39 51.20 1:10.24 59.46

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 131 26.62Pardoe, Gabbi M

ECY-WI 142 27.09Augustyn, Kate E

CVY-WI 133 27.17Watson, Peyton

ECY-WI 144 28.04Lonzarich, Lydia L

ECY-WI 135 29.08Secker, Callista J

FMTF-WI 136 29.62Pinter, Nikki N

NLAC-WI 147 29.95Bakken, Maren E

CVY-WI 148 30.13Jouppi, Elina

ECY-WI 149 30.30Forsythe, Nikki A

FMTF-WI 1310 31.35Alden, Alyssa A

BRYS-WI 1411 31.50Miller, Vivi

CVY-WI 1312 32.75Revoir, Jami

CVY-WI 1413 32.96Kinlen, Sophia

CVY-WI 1414 33.31Bluemke, Sophia

CVY-WI 1415 34.08McManus, Gracie

FMTF-WI 1416 34.88Kline, Maddy E

BRYS-WI 1417 35.28Bush, Claire E

FMTF-WI 1318 36.07Thompson, Chip A

ECY-WI 1319 36.82Boehm, Anthara M

CVY-WI 1420 37.52Duque, Hanna

BRYS-WI 1321 42.70Sedelbauer, Hailley M

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 131 59.59Pardoe, Gabbi M

28.98 30.61

NLAC-WI 142 1:02.24Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L

29.55 32.69

CVY-WI 133 1:02.56Mason, Haley

29.83 32.73

CVY-WI 144 1:05.84Jouppi, Elina

31.56 34.28

FMTF-WI 135 1:07.83Pinter, Nikki N

32.00 35.83

ECAC-WI 136 1:08.22Archibald-Smith, Paige

30.92 37.30

ECY-WI 147 1:09.08Forsythe, Nikki A

31.35 37.73

NLAC-WI 148 1:10.09Bakken, Maren E

33.23 36.86

BRYS-WI 149 1:12.86Miller, Vivi

33.58 39.28

CVY-WI 1410 1:13.77Bluemke, Sophia

34.87 38.90

CVY-WI 1311 1:15.05Revoir, Jami

35.24 39.81

CVY-WI 1412 1:15.07Kinlen, Sophia

35.09 39.98

ECAC-WI 1313 1:17.52Heers, Alli

35.66 41.86

CVY-WI 1414 1:17.65McManus, Gracie

37.44 40.21

BRYS-WI 1315 1:20.91Dal Cerro, Theta

37.33 43.58

FMTF-WI 1316 1:20.93Thompson, Chip A

37.50 43.43

BRYS-WI 1417 1:21.83Bush, Claire E

38.64 43.19

CVY-WI 1418 1:24.99Duque, Hanna

39.44 45.55

ECY-WI 1319 1:27.25Boehm, Anthara M

39.25 48.00



Medford High School - WI HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 9:07 PM  1/16/2018  Page 7
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25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 1320 1:41.00Sedelbauer, Hailley M

44.10 56.90

ECAC-WI 14--- DQGardow, Samantha

34.68 40.80

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 141 1:12.71Fuse, Lacey M

34.65 38.06

ECY-WI 142 1:13.60Lonzarich, Lydia L

35.47 38.13

NLAC-WI 143 1:14.04Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L

35.97 38.07

ECY-WI 134 1:15.20Secker, Callista J

36.63 38.57

FMTF-WI 135 1:15.66Pinter, Nikki N

36.19 39.47

ECY-WI 146 1:19.25Forsythe, Nikki A

38.04 41.21

FMTF-WI 137 1:21.55Alden, Alyssa A

NLAC-WI 148 1:21.73Bakken, Maren E

38.11 43.62

FMTF-WI 149 1:27.79Kline, Maddy E

BRYS-WI 1310 1:36.96Dal Cerro, Theta

45.94 51.02

ECY-WI 1311 1:37.93Boehm, Anthara M

48.34 49.59

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 131 1:16.35Pardoe, Gabbi M

36.27 40.08

NLAC-WI 142 1:17.82Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L

37.27 40.55

ECY-WI 143 1:20.99Fuse, Lacey M

37.70 43.29

CVY-WI 134 1:31.21Revoir, Jami

42.73 48.48

ECY-WI 145 1:31.85Forsythe, Nikki A

42.82 49.03

CVY-WI 146 1:32.45Jouppi, Elina

44.48 47.97

BRYS-WI 147 1:32.56Miller, Vivi

42.06 50.50

FMTF-WI 138 1:34.53Thompson, Chip A

43.56 50.97

ECAC-WI 149 1:36.46Gardow, Samantha

45.46 51.00

FMTF-WI 1410 1:44.97Kline, Maddy E

47.63 57.34

FMTF-WI 1311 1:51.33Alden, Alyssa A

51.94 59.39

BRYS-WI 1312 2:04.08Sedelbauer, Hailley M

55.46 1:08.62

CVY-WI 14--- DQMcManus, Gracie

49.97 55.27

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 131 1:09.58Secker, Callista J

32.34 37.24

ECY-WI 142 1:13.25Lonzarich, Lydia L

33.82 39.43

ECAC-WI 143 1:19.00Stolt, Cailey

35.87 43.13

ECAC-WI 134 1:24.62Archibald-Smith, Paige

35.15 49.47

ECY-WI 13--- DQBoehm, Anthara M

43.35 1:12.55

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 141 2:25.81Augustyn, Kate E

32.10 36.95 43.33 33.43

NLAC-WI 132 2:29.04Giroux, Alli S

30.21 37.49 44.33 37.01

ECY-WI 143 2:34.24Lonzarich, Lydia L

33.00 40.24 44.71 36.29

CVY-WI 134 2:38.25Mason, Haley

31.94 42.31 45.95 38.05

NLAC-WI 145 2:41.67Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L

35.26 41.34 46.52 38.55

CVY-WI 146 3:14.08McManus, Gracie

41.70 49.58 58.30 44.50

FMTF-WI 13--- DQPinter, Nikki N

33.26 44.02 51.54 41.24

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.86CVY-WI

1) Mason, Haley 13 2) Jouppi, Elina 14

3) Kinlen, Sophia 14 4) Watson, Peyton 13

28.48 29.75 33.50 28.13

B2 2:20.79CVY-WI

1) Bluemke, Sophia 14 2) McManus, Gracie 14

3) Duque, Hanna 14 4) Revoir, Jami 13

38.01 33.43

 
Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.74ECY-WI

1) Augustyn, Kate E 14 2) Fuse, Lacey M 14

3) Secker, Callista J 13 4) Lonzarich, Lydia L 14

31.10 35.99 30.04 27.61

A2 2:16.44BRYS-WI

1) Bakken, Maren E 14 2) Miller, Vivi 14

3) Giroux, Alli S 13 4) Bush, Claire E 14

34.51 39.09 28.94 33.90

A3 2:17.54CVY-WI

1) Bluemke, Sophia 14 2) Jouppi, Elina 14

3) Watson, Peyton 13 4) Mason, Haley 13

38.90 40.90 29.64 28.10
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Results

(Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 2:35.36ECAC-WI

1) Heers, Alli 13 2) Ryba, Jada 12

3) Archibald-Smith, Paige 13 4) Gardow, Samantha 14

43.21 44.85 33.47 33.83

A--- DQFMTF-WI

1) Alden, Alyssa A 13 2) Thompson, Chip A 13

3) Pinter, Nikki N 13 4) Wilcox-Borg, Hannah L 14

36.53 43.68 30.70 28.19

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 171 26.20Henderson, Carissa L

CVY-WI 182 27.23Roseen, Grace

ECY-WI 143 27.35Fuse, Lacey M

BRYS-WI 184 27.60Pardoe, Elizabeth M

ECY-WI 155 27.88Berg, Sydnea M

CVY-WI 166 29.51Knight-Hamm, Cora

ECY-WI 187 29.72Paul, Claudia M

CVY-WI 158 29.96Anderson, Aliyah

CVY-WI 159 30.19Schneider, Emma

ECY-WI 1110 30.87Parker, Madisyn F

NLAC-WI 1711 31.01Theisen, Tirzah S

ECAC-WI 1512 31.11LaPage, Jenny

Swarm-MN 1513 31.40Margan, Bella J

ECAC-WI 1514 32.35Zillmer, Bryanna

Swarm-MN 1515 33.78Janke, Mackensi N

Swarm-MN 16--- DQQuarne, Mara A

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 59.39Steien, Lauren A

28.33 31.06

ECY-WI 152 1:00.49Berg, Sydnea M

28.81 31.68

CVY-WI 183 1:01.87Roseen, Grace

28.96 32.91

Swarm-MN 164 1:04.53Quarne, Mara A

29.24 35.29

ECY-WI 185 1:06.28Paul, Claudia M

31.53 34.75

ECAC-WI 156 1:08.32LaPage, Jenny

32.35 35.97

NLAC-WI 177 1:09.18Theisen, Tirzah S

33.07 36.11

Swarm-MN 158 1:15.06Janke, Mackensi N

35.68 39.38

ECAC-WI 159 1:15.11Zillmer, Bryanna

36.49 38.62

ECY-WI 1010 1:32.79Berg, Laney J

41.79 51.00

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 171 2:07.98Henderson, Carissa L

30.26 31.39 33.08 33.25

NLAC-WI 132 2:11.85Giroux, Alli S

29.64 33.16 34.44 34.61

ECY-WI 153 2:14.37Berg, Sydnea M

30.76 32.70 35.24 35.67

NLAC-WI 154 2:24.49Beam, Julia E

32.07 36.39 38.00 38.03

NLAC-WI 145 2:33.70Bakken, Maren E

33.38 38.10 40.62 41.60

NLAC-WI 116 2:39.33Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

36.16 41.17 42.00 40.00

CVY-WI 107 2:47.10Hayden, Lydia

37.77 42.38 44.48 42.47

CVY-WI 128 2:53.34Stringer, Sonya

39.99 44.08 45.01 44.26

ECAC-WI 109 3:06.80Heers, Emmi

43.06 48.61 49.75 45.38

ECAC-WI  910 3:27.34Kuohujoki, Aoki

46.50 52.14 1:48.70

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 131 5:50.60Watson, Peyton

29.68 33.14 34.71 35.29

35.89 36.97 36.99 36.66

36.73 34.54

NLAC-WI 132 5:58.41Giroux, Alli S

31.39 34.24 36.05 36.37

36.57 37.05 37.25 36.93

36.85 35.71

BRYS-WI 133 6:11.11Pardoe, Gabbi M

32.16 36.92 38.73 38.49

37.55 38.20 38.70 38.70

37.93 33.73

CVY-WI 134 6:15.14Mason, Haley

32.07 36.86 38.08 37.79

37.88 38.78 39.09 38.72

38.80 37.07

ECY-WI 135 6:28.86Secker, Callista J

34.18 38.90 39.05 38.92

39.80 40.70 40.34 39.72

39.14 38.11

ECAC-WI 156 6:40.38Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

34.01 40.22 41.01 41.26

41.28 41.54 41.05 40.83

40.83 38.35

ECAC-WI 137 6:42.84Archibald-Smith, Paige

33.21 39.85 41.75 41.23

41.33 41.96 41.01 42.24

42.80 37.46

ECAC-WI 148 6:50.77Stolt, Cailey

35.98 39.80 41.74 41.90

42.22 42.07 43.07 42.45

41.73 39.81

NLAC-WI 109 6:51.62Miller, Lily R

37.53 41.79 42.20 43.12

43.64 42.58 42.54 42.42

39.60 36.20
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 1410 7:10.88Bluemke, Sophia

38.19 42.38 44.25 43.64

43.99 45.10 43.70 44.40

43.50 41.73

NLAC-WI 1111 7:13.27Hanson, Liv S

38.09 43.34 44.16 45.69

46.83 44.62 44.85 45.35

42.81 37.53

FMTF-WI 1312 7:17.33Alden, Alyssa A

44.87 2:09.51

CVY-WI 1413 7:25.27Kinlen, Sophia

37.02 43.48 44.70 45.75

46.99 46.57 46.56 45.71

45.41 43.08

NLAC-WI 1014 7:36.99Miller, Lucy L

37.22 45.01 48.30 48.21

47.77 47.16 47.19 47.28

45.15 43.70

CVY-WI 1215 8:09.38Wundrow, Joscelin

41.43 45.68

50.47 51.77 52.09

49.62

BRYS-WI 1216 8:09.42Batista, Sophia R

38.66 47.37 49.24 50.74

51.89 51.21 51.25

47.75

 
Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 141 12:05.39Augustyn, Kate E

ECAC-WI 132 14:05.19Archibald-Smith, Paige

ECAC-WI 153 14:06.95Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

ECY-WI 184 14:31.26Paul, Claudia M

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 171 1:04.65Henderson, Carissa L

30.74 33.91

ECY-WI 152 1:10.71Berg, Sydnea M

33.83 36.88

CVY-WI 163 1:16.86Knight-Hamm, Cora

36.71 40.15

Swarm-MN 154 1:21.19Margan, Bella J

38.96 42.23

NLAC-WI 105 1:27.91Miller, Lily R

43.55 44.36

Swarm-MN 156 1:29.06Janke, Mackensi N

NLAC-WI 117 1:29.23Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

43.69 45.54

NLAC-WI 108 1:30.05Bakken, Greta D

42.08 47.97

FMTF-WI 119 1:33.44Kline, Lauren A

ECAC-WI 1010 1:33.56Heers, Emmi

46.67 46.89

ECAC-WI 1511 1:35.27Zillmer, Bryanna

44.40 50.87

Swarm-MN 1012 1:42.68Rauss, Maddy M

49.05 53.63

CVY-WI 15--- DQSchneider, Emma

41.43 44.42

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 141 2:19.58Augustyn, Kate E

32.75 35.67 35.90 35.26

NLAC-WI 152 2:40.22Beam, Julia E

36.07 40.04 42.03 42.08

ECY-WI 113 2:50.64Crotteau, Alexis K

41.18 44.67 43.88 40.91

ECAC-WI 144 2:56.98Stolt, Cailey

42.07 45.22 45.78 43.91

ECAC-WI 135 3:10.08Heers, Alli

44.43 49.71 50.41 45.53

FMTF-WI 146 3:13.33Kline, Maddy E

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 1:13.12Steien, Lauren A

34.05 39.07

ECY-WI 172 1:16.86Henderson, Carissa L

35.68 41.18

CVY-WI 153 1:21.01Schneider, Emma

37.77 43.24

ECY-WI 114 1:21.82Augustyn, Gabi S

39.22 42.60

CVY-WI 185 1:23.11Roseen, Grace

39.17 43.94

BRYS-WI 186 1:23.26Pardoe, Elizabeth M

38.37 44.89

BRYS-WI 127 1:32.62Batista, Sophia R

45.06 47.56

Swarm-MN 158 1:33.54Margan, Bella J

44.16 49.38

CVY-WI 169 1:35.99Knight-Hamm, Cora

43.81 52.18

CVY-WI 1410 1:39.94Kinlen, Sophia

46.54 53.40

CVY-WI 1111 1:41.49Raber, Hannah

48.86 52.63

NLAC-WI 1112 1:42.73Laufenberg, Lyndsi J

48.81 53.92

NLAC-WI 1013 1:44.24Bakken, Greta D

49.35 54.89

Swarm-MN 1114 1:51.56Mercer, J'Amy J

53.25 58.31

ECAC-WI 1215 1:55.31Ryba, Jada

52.69 1:02.62

 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 151 2:52.10Schneider, Emma

39.97 44.28 43.69 44.16
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Results

(Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI 152 3:05.85Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

40.07 47.25 48.72 49.81

ECY-WI 113 3:07.99Parker, Madisyn F

42.85 48.83 49.12 47.19

ECAC-WI 144 3:09.80Stolt, Cailey

42.06 48.58 50.47 48.69

CVY-WI 135 3:13.25Revoir, Jami

43.31 49.02 50.65 50.27

BRYS-WI 13--- DQDal Cerro, Theta

48.39 1:04.53 1:09.10 1:09.61

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 1:05.21Steien, Lauren A

30.15 35.06

CVY-WI 132 1:07.33Watson, Peyton

32.23 35.10

ECY-WI 143 1:12.49Fuse, Lacey M

33.23 39.26

CVY-WI 154 1:15.36Anderson, Aliyah

34.11 41.25

NLAC-WI 175 1:25.61Theisen, Tirzah S

39.84 45.77

 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 111 2:52.07Augustyn, Gabi S

34.25 43.81 48.30 45.71

ECY-WI 182 2:59.70Paul, Claudia M

35.83 44.06 48.55 51.26

NLAC-WI 113 3:03.70Beam, Jenna A

35.98 46.87 51.75 49.10

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 161 2:25.53Steien, Lauren A

30.13 37.83 42.16 35.41

NLAC-WI 152 2:41.23Beam, Julia E

32.96 40.54 50.61 37.12

CVY-WI 153 2:50.68Anderson, Aliyah

34.52 44.70 51.24 40.22

NLAC-WI 174 2:52.50Theisen, Tirzah S

37.24 46.35 50.21 38.70

Swarm-MN 155 3:00.47Margan, Bella J

41.40 44.92 51.90 42.25

ECAC-WI 106 3:26.80Heers, Emmi

51.20 50.04 59.37 46.19

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI 151 6:13.44Archibald-Smith, Madalyn

37.94 49.41 50.33 49.83

52.25 52.26 41.37 40.05

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.37BRYS-WI

1) Giroux, Alli S 13 2) Beam, Julia E 15

3) Dal Cerro, Theta 13 4) Pardoe, Elizabeth M 18

28.83 30.06 37.15 28.33

A2 2:31.87FMTF-WI

1) Kline, Maddy E 14 2) Koput, Alaina R 11

3) Nauman, Ashley M 10 4) Theisen, Tirzah S 17

35.83 32.09 56.15 27.80

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.93BRYS-WI

1) Pardoe, Elizabeth M 18 2) Steien, Lauren A 16

3) Beam, Julia E 15 4) Pardoe, Gabbi M 13

31.54 32.92 31.22 25.25

A2 2:06.35ECY-WI

1) Berg, Sydnea M 15 2) Henderson, Carissa L 17

3) Paul, Claudia M 18 4) Forsythe, Nikki A 14

30.84 34.11 31.56 29.84

A3 2:11.51CVY-WI

1) Knight-Hamm, Cora 16 2) Schneider, Emma 15

3) Roseen, Grace 18 4) Anderson, Aliyah 15

35.54 36.55 29.59 29.83

A4 2:24.01ECAC-WI

1) Zillmer, Bryanna 15 2) Archibald-Smith, Madalyn 15

3) Stolt, Cailey 14 4) LaPage, Jenny 15

40.51 38.39 34.39 30.72

A--- DQSwarm-MN

1) Janke, Mackensi N 15 2) Quarne, Mara A 16

3) Margan, Bella J 15 4) Rauss, Maddy M 10

41.59 37.94 36.22 37.57

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 18.86Erickson, Asher

CVY-WI  82 20.23Mattson, William

Swarm-MN  83 21.57Mikel, Calvin J

CVY-WI  74 22.82Short, Cass

ECY-WI  85 23.13Butler, Henry J

BRYS-WI  86 24.54Breining, Ben G

BRYS-WI  87 25.90Wegman, Cole R

CVY-WI  88 26.93Rogge, Izak

FMTF-WI  79 27.37Dubois, Benjamin H

ECY-WI  710 30.73Holty, Xander Adam L

BRYS-WI  811 31.68Melbye, Ashton X

ECY-WI  712 32.95Gurney, Lucas M

ECY-WI  813 34.61Kemmet, Luc A

FMTF-WI  614 35.16Larson, Blake P

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 43.20Maier, Reily

CVY-WI  82 45.16Erickson, Asher

Swarm-MN  83 48.18Mikel, Calvin J

CVY-WI  8*4 49.37Mattson, William

ECY-WI  8*4 49.37Rossi, Will J
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results

(Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  76 52.99Short, Cass

BRYS-WI  87 59.22Breining, Ben G

FMTF-WI  78 1:07.00Dubois, Benjamin H

ECY-WI  89 1:11.83Kemmet, Luc A

ECY-WI  710 1:17.77Gurney, Lucas M

FMTF-WI  6--- DQLarson, Blake P

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 23.34Mattson, William

ECY-WI  82 23.70Butler, Henry J

Swarm-MN  83 23.71Mikel, Calvin J

ECY-WI  84 24.12Rossi, Will J

CVY-WI  75 25.01Short, Cass

CVY-WI  86 25.69Rogge, Izak

CVY-WI  87 27.32Erickson, Asher

BRYS-WI  88 28.79Wegman, Cole R

ECY-WI  79 31.13Gurney, Lucas M

BRYS-WI  810 31.47Breining, Ben G

FMTF-WI  711 36.82Dubois, Benjamin H

BRYS-WI  812 38.11Melbye, Ashton X

ECY-WI  7--- DQHolty, Xander Adam L

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI  81 34.33Rossi, Will J

Swarm-MN  82 41.63Mikel, Calvin J

CVY-WI  8--- DQRogge, Izak

FMTF-WI  7--- DQDubois, Benjamin H

BRYS-WI  8--- DQBreining, Ben G

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI  81 25.74Maier, Reily

CVY-WI  72 30.67Knight, Brennan

ECAC-WI  8--- DQHeers, Evan

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.62CVY-WI

1) Short, Cass 7 2) Rogge, Izak 8

3) Erickson, Asher 8 4) Maier, Reily 8

50.64 41.98

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQCVY-WI

1) Knight, Brennan 7 2) Erickson, Asher 8

3) Maier, Reily 8 4) Mattson, William 8

50.03 46.14

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 34.11Anderson, Elijah

ECY-WI  92 37.70Standorf, Graeden M

ECY-WI 103 38.51Skutley, Ben M

BRYS-WI 104 38.64Kleppen, Ezzy J

CVY-WI 105 38.70Maier, Zander

NLAC-WI 106 39.01Regan, Harrison O

BRYS-WI 107 39.45Jacobs, David G

ECY-WI 108 40.03Milne, Sam K

ECY-WI 109 40.40Fisher, Luke D

CVY-WI  910 41.73Rogge, Seth

ECY-WI  911 42.41Nelson, Caden E

ECY-WI 1012 45.90Trowbridge, Finn P

BRYS-WI 1013 48.02Cassidy, Anton D

FMTF-WI  914 49.16Branch, Collin L

FMTF-WI 1015 49.32Larson, Kaleb T

CVY-WI  916 51.50Zwiefelhofer, Ashton

ECY-WI  917 54.28Forsythe, Tony T

BRYS-WI 1018 55.45Cornelius, Leander D

CVY-WI  919 56.19Anderson, Zachary

ECY-WI  920 1:10.03Hamm, Kalan J

FMTF-WI 1021 1:15.47Ahrendt, Ben P

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI  91 1:38.33Standorf, Graeden M

46.63 51.70

NLAC-WI 102 1:40.54Regan, Harrison O

47.28 53.26

ECY-WI  93 1:55.69Nelson, Caden E

54.06 1:01.63

ECY-WI  9--- DQForsythe, Tony T

1:04.42 1:21.30

ECY-WI 10--- DQFisher, Luke D

48.64 54.94

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 101 1:27.01Kleppen, Ezzy J

41.14 45.87

NLAC-WI 102 1:27.57Regan, Harrison O

42.50 45.07

CVY-WI  93 1:27.71Rogge, Seth

41.70 46.01

BRYS-WI 104 1:28.43Jacobs, David G

41.21 47.22

CVY-WI 105 1:29.08Maier, Zander

43.47 45.61

ECY-WI 106 1:33.22Skutley, Ben M

42.67 50.55

ECY-WI 107 1:34.14Milne, Sam K

ECY-WI  98 1:37.02Nelson, Caden E

46.01 51.01

ECY-WI 109 1:42.29Trowbridge, Finn P

47.14 55.15

CVY-WI  710 1:42.66Knight, Brennan

44.69 57.97

FMTF-WI  911 1:50.23Branch, Collin L

52.65 57.58

BRYS-WI 1012 1:52.51Cassidy, Anton D

49.65 1:02.86
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI  913 2:16.06Hamm, Kalan J

59.95 1:16.11

ECY-WI  914 2:16.88Forsythe, Tony T

1:01.30 1:15.58

BRYS-WI 1015 2:17.78Cornelius, Leander D

1:01.93 1:15.85

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI  91 45.94Standorf, Graeden M

ECY-WI 102 46.96Skutley, Ben M

ECY-WI 103 47.63Milne, Sam K

ECY-WI  94 47.72Nelson, Caden E

CVY-WI  75 48.12Knight, Brennan

ECY-WI 106 48.32Fisher, Luke D

CVY-WI 107 51.48Maier, Zander

BRYS-WI 108 52.56Jacobs, David G

BRYS-WI 109 55.34Cassidy, Anton D

FMTF-WI 1010 56.21Larson, Kaleb T

CVY-WI  911 57.77Rogge, Seth

FMTF-WI  912 59.27Branch, Collin L

ECY-WI  913 59.74Hamm, Kalan J

CVY-WI  914 1:01.03Anderson, Zachary

BRYS-WI 1015 1:04.16Cornelius, Leander D

CVY-WI  916 1:09.60Zwiefelhofer, Ashton

ECY-WI 10--- DQTrowbridge, Finn P

FMTF-WI 10--- DQAhrendt, Ben P

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRYS-WI 101 56.52Kleppen, Ezzy J

ECY-WI 102 1:00.75Milne, Sam K

ECY-WI  93 1:04.97Hamm, Kalan J

FMTF-WI 10--- DQAhrendt, Ben P

CVY-WI  9--- DQZwiefelhofer, Ashton

FMTF-WI  9--- DQBranch, Collin L

ECY-WI 10--- DQSkutley, Ben M

ECY-WI  9--- DQForsythe, Tony T

ECY-WI 10--- DQFisher, Luke D

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 101 39.99Anderson, Elijah

BRYS-WI 102 55.10Kleppen, Ezzy J

CVY-WI  9--- DQAnderson, Zachary

ECY-WI  9--- DQStandorf, Graeden M

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:17.96CVY-WI

1) Rogge, Seth 9 2) Maier, Zander 10

3) Zwiefelhofer, Ashton 9 4) Anderson, Zachary 9

40.29 24.40 17.64 1:55.63

A2 4:26.09BRYS-WI

1) Breining, Ben G 8 2) Wegman, Cole R 8

3) Melbye, Ashton X 8 4) Cassidy, Anton D 10

43.64 18.31 19.07 3:05.07

B3 4:31.64FMTF-WI

1) Larson, Blake P 6 2) Ahrendt, Ben P 10

3) Dubois, Benjamin H 7 4) Larson, Kaleb T 10

1:15.22 1:16.34 18.10 1:41.98

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:12.11ECY-WI

1) Nelson, Caden E 9 2) Milne, Sam K 10

3) Standorf, Graeden M 9 4) Fisher, Luke D 10

50.06 51.06 52.82 38.17

A--- DQCVY-WI

1) Anderson, Zachary 9 2) Anderson, Elijah 10

3) Rogge, Seth 9 4) Maier, Zander 10

1:00.47 39.12

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 29.99Oldendorf, Anthony G

FMTF-WI 122 30.29Sherwood, Dawson M

ECY-WI 113 30.30Standorf, Colton R

NLAC-WI 124 30.31Lord, Trent M

ECY-WI 125 30.54Sande, Mason F

CVY-WI 126 32.36Jouppi, Isaiah

NLAC-WI 127 32.59Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

ECY-WI 118 32.70Rossi, Jake N

CVY-WI 129 33.11Ohime, Berrek

ECY-WI 1210 33.52Ambourn, Evan A

ECAC-WI 1211 34.06Ruppert, Cole

ECY-WI 1112 34.21Fuse, Weston A

BRYS-WI 1213 35.16Shramek, Jackson E

CVY-WI 1114 35.91Anderson, Levi

Swarm-MN 1115 36.58Johnson, Trenton J

ECY-WI 1116 36.71Merkatoris, Ben R

FMTF-WI 1217 37.12Larson, Logan B

CVY-WI 1218 37.51Irwin, Kolton

ECAC-WI 1119 38.35Heldstab, Cooper

FMTF-WI 1220 38.40Johnson, Adam A

BRYS-WI 1121 41.64Rukavina, Ari J

FMTF-WI 1122 44.41Branch, Aidan L

Swarm-MN 1223 1:04.26Huling, Landon M

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 121 1:05.38Petrowski, Erik

30.51 34.87

CVY-WI 122 1:09.77Branville, Lane

32.45 37.32

ECY-WI 113 1:12.82Standorf, Colton R

33.33 39.49

NLAC-WI 124 1:14.63Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

34.75 39.88

CVY-WI 125 1:16.10McIntyre, Luke

35.96 40.14
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Swarm-MN 116 1:16.31Huling, Steven W

36.00 40.31

ECY-WI 127 1:16.50Ambourn, Evan A

36.77 39.73

ECY-WI 118 1:19.65Rossi, Jake N

37.64 42.01

BRYS-WI 129 1:20.95Shramek, Jackson E

38.93 42.02

ECAC-WI 1210 1:22.12Ruppert, Cole

37.77 44.35

Swarm-MN 1111 1:26.73Johnson, Trenton J

41.28 45.45

FMTF-WI 1212 1:27.07Larson, Logan B

43.72 43.35

CVY-WI 1213 1:29.88Irwin, Kolton

41.23 48.65

Swarm-MN 1114 1:38.91Graf, Alex W

43.58 55.33

FMTF-WI 1115 1:45.95Branch, Aidan L

51.10 54.85

FMTF-WI 1116 2:10.17Barnes, John T

58.50 1:11.67

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 111 35.20Secker, Gabe S

NLAC-WI 122 35.92Oldendorf, Anthony G

FMTF-WI 123 35.97Sherwood, Dawson M

ECY-WI 124 38.02Sande, Mason F

CVY-WI 115 38.82Patrow, Guyton

ECY-WI 116 39.64Rossi, Jake N

CVY-WI 127 42.08Ohime, Berrek

ECY-WI 118 43.49Merkatoris, Ben R

CVY-WI 129 44.44McIntyre, Luke

ECAC-WI 1110 45.70Heldstab, Cooper

CVY-WI 1211 45.96Irwin, Kolton

BRYS-WI 1212 48.72Shramek, Jackson E

FMTF-WI 1213 50.88Johnson, Adam A

BRYS-WI 1114 51.43Rukavina, Ari J

Swarm-MN 1115 54.35Graf, Alex W

FMTF-WI 1116 57.78Branch, Aidan L

FMTF-WI 12--- DQTorres, Pablo A

Swarm-MN 11--- DQJohnson, Trenton J

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 37.48Oldendorf, Anthony G

ECY-WI 112 39.52Secker, Gabe S

NLAC-WI 123 43.01Lord, Trent M

CVY-WI 114 43.87Patrow, Guyton

CVY-WI 125 45.95Jouppi, Isaiah

Swarm-MN 116 46.62Huling, Steven W

ECY-WI 117 48.83Fuse, Weston A

ECY-WI 118 49.18Rossi, Jake N

ECAC-WI 129 50.43Ruppert, Cole

FMTF-WI 1210 51.42Larson, Logan B

BRYS-WI 1211 51.74Shramek, Jackson E

FMTF-WI 1212 55.67Johnson, Adam A

FMTF-WI 1113 57.46Branch, Aidan L

Swarm-MN 1214 1:08.10Huling, Landon M

FMTF-WI 1115 1:21.76Barnes, John T

FMTF-WI 12--- DQTorres, Pablo A

CVY-WI 12--- DQJochum, Brett

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 111 33.54Secker, Gabe S

NLAC-WI 122 35.87Lord, Trent M

FMTF-WI 123 36.74Sherwood, Dawson M

NLAC-WI 124 37.53Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

ECY-WI 125 38.17Sande, Mason F

ECY-WI 116 40.33Merkatoris, Ben R

CVY-WI 117 41.74Anderson, Levi

ECY-WI 118 45.85Fuse, Weston A

FMTF-WI 11--- DQBarnes, John T

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 121 1:15.90Oldendorf, Anthony G

35.70 40.20

CVY-WI 122 1:16.69Petrowski, Erik

35.82 40.87

NLAC-WI 123 1:17.66Lord, Trent M

34.91 42.75

ECY-WI 114 1:18.16Standorf, Colton R

35.58 42.58

ECY-WI 125 1:20.24Sande, Mason F

38.04 42.20

CVY-WI 126 1:20.36Branville, Lane

37.00 43.36

CVY-WI 117 1:23.85Patrow, Guyton

40.70 43.15

ECY-WI 128 1:24.31Ambourn, Evan A

39.32 44.99

CVY-WI 129 1:27.84Jouppi, Isaiah

41.64 46.20

CVY-WI 1110 1:28.26Anderson, Levi

43.86 44.40

ECAC-WI 1211 1:39.84Ruppert, Cole

47.06 52.78

FMTF-WI 1212 1:40.21Larson, Logan B

50.99 49.22

Swarm-MN 1113 1:41.65Johnson, Trenton J

45.52 56.13

CVY-WI 12--- DQMcIntyre, Luke

42.62 48.51

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 121 2:53.58Sherwood, Dawson M

52.13 38.39

ECY-WI 112 3:17.12Merkatoris, Ben R

42.98 51.98 56.97 45.19
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NLAC - Closed Invite - at Black River Falls - 1/13/2018

25-Yard Pool, Sanction #: WI2018-034A

Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 11--- DQSecker, Gabe S

37.36 45.53 51.15 34.30

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.96CVY-WI

1) Branville, Lane 12 2) McIntyre, Luke 12

3) Jouppi, Isaiah 12 4) Petrowski, Erik 12

32.61 36.08 28.35 29.92

B2 2:28.27CVY-WI

1) Ohime, Berrek 12 2) Irwin, Kolton 12

3) Jochum, Brett 12 4) Patrow, Guyton 11

34.22 37.06 15.58 1:01.41

A3 3:04.93BRYS-WI

1) Kleppen, Ezzy J 10 2) Jacobs, David G 10

3) Cornelius, Leander D 10 4) Rukavina, Ari J 11

40.78 44.10 1:00.44 39.61

A4 3:18.56Swarm-MN

1) Huling, Steven W 11 2) Mikel, Calvin J 8

3) Graf, Alex W 11 4) Huling, Landon M 12

36.80 50.43 25.09 1:26.24

A5 3:30.85FMTF-WI

1) Branch, Collin L 9 2) Barnes, John T 11

3) Torres, Pablo A 12 4) Branch, Aidan L 11

55.43 1:03.10 53.83 38.49

 
Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:21.81ECY-WI

1) Sande, Mason F 12 2) Ambourn, Evan A 12

3) Secker, Gabe S 11 4) Standorf, Colton R 11

36.48 42.42 32.94 29.97

A2 2:24.59CVY-WI

1) Patrow, Guyton 11 2) Anderson, Levi 11

3) Petrowski, Erik 12 4) Branville, Lane 12

38.89 41.89 33.54 30.27

A3 2:29.51FMTF-WI

1) Lord, Trent M 12 2) Sherwood, Dawson M 12

3) Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E 12 4) Regan, Harrison O 10

32.82 41.27 38.18 37.24

A4 2:57.76BRYS-WI

1) Shramek, Jackson E 12 2) Rukavina, Ari J 11

3) Oldendorf, Anthony G 12 4) Cassidy, Anton D 10

45.87 50.51 32.42 48.96

B--- DQCVY-WI

1) Jouppi, Isaiah 12 2) Jochum, Brett 12

3) McIntyre, Luke 12 4) Ohime, Berrek 12

40.44 45.96 45.96 25.89

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 131 25.82Merkatoris, Thomas J

ECY-WI 132 28.23Reinke, Briggs R

ECY-WI 143 29.14Toufar, Alex J

FMTF-WI 134 29.81Dawley, Jackson T

FMTF-WI 135 29.90Brach, Aidan D

ECY-WI 136 30.31Gurney, Devan M

ECY-WI 137 30.89Schlitz, Joseph G

CVY-WI 138 31.41Kauffman, Ethan

Swarm-MN 139 31.43Margan, Johnny D

ECAC-WI 1410 31.46Janisewski, Sawyer

FMTF-WI 1311 31.94Jewell, Adrian Y

FMTF-WI 1412 32.10Peterson, Erick J

ECY-WI 1413 32.48Shultz, Spencer E

ECY-WI 1314 32.67Milne, Max W

ECY-WI 1315 36.34Brantner, Angelo J

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 141 58.14Vargas, Gabriel

27.21 30.93

FMTF-WI 132 1:01.85Lord, Anthony D

29.23 32.62

ECY-WI 133 1:03.26Reinke, Briggs R

29.64 33.62

ECY-WI 144 1:06.93Toufar, Alex J

31.47 35.46

FMTF-WI 135 1:07.12Brach, Aidan D

31.92 35.20

ECY-WI 136 1:08.66Gurney, Devan M

33.03 35.63

FMTF-WI 137 1:09.65Dawley, Jackson T

32.95 36.70

ECY-WI 138 1:12.58Schlitz, Joseph G

32.85 39.73

ECY-WI 139 1:13.52Milne, Max W

35.31 38.21

CVY-WI 1310 1:13.98Kauffman, Ethan

34.73 39.25

FMTF-WI 1411 1:14.27Peterson, Erick J

34.54 39.73

ECY-WI 1312 1:26.25Brantner, Angelo J

39.03 47.22

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 131 1:07.46Olson, Andrew

31.98 35.48

ECY-WI 132 1:10.75Merkatoris, Thomas J

33.89 36.86

FMTF-WI 133 1:19.61Lord, Anthony D

38.97 40.64

FMTF-WI 134 1:21.64Jewell, Adrian Y

FMTF-WI 135 1:23.21Dawley, Jackson T

39.89 43.32

ECY-WI 146 1:25.77Shultz, Spencer E

42.43 43.34

ECY-WI 137 1:26.86Milne, Max W

44.20 42.66

FMTF-WI 148 1:32.01Peterson, Erick J

43.90 48.11

CVY-WI 13--- DQKauffman, Ethan

43.07 43.87
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Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 13--- DQBrantner, Angelo J

45.60 1:03.19

ECY-WI 13--- DQSchlitz, Joseph G

41.43 50.66

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 141 1:09.66Vargas, Gabriel

32.53 37.13

CVY-WI 142 1:15.71Beranek, Ryan

35.44 40.27

FMTF-WI 133 1:21.10Jewell, Adrian Y

38.80 42.30

FMTF-WI 134 1:24.29Brach, Aidan D

40.99 43.30

ECY-WI 145 1:25.64Toufar, Alex J

40.23 45.41

FMTF-WI 146 1:32.68Peterson, Erick J

42.93 49.75

Swarm-MN 147 1:33.61Mikel, Jackson M

42.18 51.43

ECY-WI 148 1:34.45Shultz, Spencer E

44.31 50.14

ECY-WI 139 1:37.71Schlitz, Joseph G

46.20 51.51

Swarm-MN 1310 1:38.25Margan, Johnny D

47.78 50.47

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 131 1:15.89Lord, Anthony D

34.37 41.52

ECY-WI 142 1:19.01Toufar, Alex J

34.90 44.11

ECY-WI 133 1:26.22Gurney, Devan M

39.47 46.75

FMTF-WI 134 1:33.44Jewell, Adrian Y

42.24 51.20

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 141 2:23.18Vargas, Gabriel

29.82 38.20 39.56 35.60

ECY-WI 132 2:32.24Merkatoris, Thomas J

31.39 39.39 45.31 36.15

FMTF-WI 133 2:38.97Lord, Anthony D

32.97 43.62 46.99 35.39

ECY-WI 134 2:40.11Reinke, Briggs R

33.48 40.83 50.87 34.93

ECY-WI 135 2:57.91Gurney, Devan M

38.69 45.05 56.80 37.37

Swarm-MN 136 3:08.09Margan, Johnny D

42.11 46.52 57.71 41.75

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.38CVY-WI

1) Olson, Andrew 13 2) Beranek, Ryan 14

3) Kauffman, Ethan 13 4) Vargas, Gabriel 14

28.30 28.63 30.23 25.22

A2 2:22.49FMTF-WI

1) Peterson, Erick J 14 2) Johnson, Adam A 12

3) Larson, Logan B 12 4) Dawley, Jackson T 13

33.07 40.76 38.57 30.09

 
Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.71CVY-WI

1) Olson, Andrew 13 2) Beranek, Ryan 14

3) Vargas, Gabriel 14 4) Kauffman, Ethan 13

30.27 34.40 27.90 30.14

A2 2:09.19ECY-WI

1) Milne, Max W 13 2) Toufar, Alex J 14

3) Merkatoris, Thomas J 13 4) Reinke, Briggs R 13

35.79 37.26 28.58 27.56

B3 2:28.71ECY-WI

1) Schlitz, Joseph G 13 2) Shultz, Spencer E 14

3) Gurney, Devan M 13 4) Brantner, Angelo J 13

36.14 48.26 28.24 36.07

A4 2:38.71Swarm-MN

1) Johnson, Trenton J 11 2) Huling, Steven W 11

3) Margan, Johnny D 13 4) Mikel, Jackson M 14

47.27 43.65 39.26 28.53

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 25.50Sande, Austin M

ECY-WI 172 25.55Paul, Teddy G

Swarm-MN 143 29.72Mikel, Jackson M

CVY-WI  94 51.18Zwiefelhofer, Ashton

 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 56.30Sande, Austin M

26.38 29.92

ECY-WI 172 58.54Paul, Teddy G

27.82 30.72

Swarm-MN 143 1:07.96Mikel, Jackson M

31.85 36.11

Swarm-MN 134 1:12.25Margan, Johnny D

35.31 36.94

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FMTF-WI 161 2:15.58Lord, Evan J

30.03 34.47 35.84 35.24

CVY-WI 142 2:18.80Beranek, Ryan

31.35 36.07 36.03 35.35

ECY-WI 133 2:24.50Reinke, Briggs R

31.76 36.69 38.44 37.61

ECY-WI 144 2:39.63Shultz, Spencer E

35.72 40.61 42.06 41.24
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Results

(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NLAC-WI 125 2:40.75Wilcox-Borg, Carl-Oskar E

36.66 42.09 42.52 39.48

CVY-WI 126 2:42.83Ohime, Berrek

36.38 40.81 43.89 41.75

CVY-WI 107 2:48.11Anderson, Elijah

44.89 43.65

 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 131 6:12.06Olson, Andrew

31.96 36.91 37.35 38.21

38.93 38.60 38.37 38.52

38.33 34.88

ECY-WI 132 6:12.42Merkatoris, Thomas J

31.53 37.13 37.85 38.23

39.12 38.68 38.44 39.03

38.34 34.07

CVY-WI 123 6:27.67Petrowski, Erik

33.50 38.42 38.02 39.18

39.59 40.20 39.45 40.72

40.27 38.32

ECAC-WI 144 7:04.82Janisewski, Sawyer

37.66 42.86 44.16 44.68

45.17 44.17 43.81 43.66

41.71 36.94

CVY-WI 125 7:17.90Branville, Lane

32.36 39.07 42.03 46.14

46.89 47.25 46.13 46.94

49.16 41.93

ECY-WI 136 7:21.35Milne, Max W

39.39 46.19 45.89 45.83

46.37 44.59 45.69 44.64

43.41 39.35

 
Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECAC-WI 141 15:09.47Janisewski, Sawyer

38.73 45.38 46.47 47.78

46.75 47.18 47.76 47.54

47.49 45.01 46.89 46.90

46.33 47.14 45.24 46.94

44.23 45.30 43.59 36.82

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 1:02.36DaCosta, Rafael L

30.59 31.77

ECY-WI 162 1:06.19Sande, Austin M

31.01 35.18

ECY-WI 173 1:08.77Paul, Teddy G

33.56 35.21

FMTF-WI 164 1:10.54Lord, Evan J

34.00 36.54

 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 131 2:35.08Olson, Andrew

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 1:06.42DaCosta, Rafael L

31.29 35.13

ECY-WI 172 1:17.93Paul, Teddy G

36.47 41.46

FMTF-WI 163 1:19.70Lord, Evan J

36.80 42.90

FMTF-WI 134 1:25.75Brach, Aidan D

41.04 44.71

ECY-WI 125 1:34.32Ambourn, Evan A

42.99 51.33

Swarm-MN 116 1:41.59Huling, Steven W

ECY-WI 117 1:44.40Fuse, Weston A

49.01 55.39

BRYS-WI 108 1:58.52Jacobs, David G

54.83 1:03.69

Swarm-MN 11--- DQGraf, Alex W

59.42 1:12.71

BRYS-WI 11--- DQRukavina, Ari J

53.73 58.18

CVY-WI 12--- DQJochum, Brett

47.08 57.73

 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CVY-WI 141 2:45.91Beranek, Ryan

36.85 42.73 43.88 42.45

ECAC-WI 142 3:24.63Janisewski, Sawyer

46.96 52.14 52.33 53.20

CVY-WI 123 3:46.92Jochum, Brett

48.81 56.84 1:01.30 59.97

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 58.88DaCosta, Rafael L

27.38 31.50

ECY-WI 162 1:09.49Sande, Austin M

31.97 37.52

ECY-WI 113 1:26.81Standorf, Colton R

39.46 47.35

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECY-WI 161 2:09.47DaCosta, Rafael L

26.97 34.88 37.05 30.57

FMTF-WI 162 2:35.22Lord, Evan J

30.70 39.88 46.58 38.06
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Results
 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.63FMTF-WI

1) Lord, Evan J 16 2) Jewell, Adrian Y 13

3) Lord, Anthony D 13 4) Brach, Aidan D 13

31.80 37.83 31.41 29.59


